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Jiniko Jinko Solar 550W P-
Type Tiger Pro
MONO-FACIAL
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Technical Specification

Catalog Number 9702

Brand Jinko Solar



Product Code

IP

Light Color

EAN Code

Cable

Dimension

Short-Circuit Current

Rated Maximum Power

Open-Circuit Voltage

Maximum System Voltage

All technical standard test
condition

Maximum Power Voltage

Warranty

JKM550M-72HL4

68

None

3800156697027

4mm?

2278x1134x35mm

14.03A

550W

49.62V

1000/1500V

AM1.5 E=1000W/m? Tc=25°C

40.90V

Product warranty 12 years/25 years up to 85%
output power



