

Jinko Solar



### Jinko Solar 550W P-Type Tiger Pro MONO-FACIAL

Light color



Stamps



## Technical Specification

<b>Brand</b>	Jinko Solar	<b>Short-Circuit Current</b>	14.03A
<b>Product Code</b>	JKM550M-72HL4	<b>Rated Maximum Power</b>	550W
<b>IP</b>	68	<b>Open-Circuit Voltage</b>	49.62V
<b>Light Color</b>	None	<b>Maximum System Voltage</b>	1000/1500V
<b>EAN Code</b>	3800156697027	<b>All technical standard test condition</b>	AM1.5 E=1000W/m <sup>2</sup> T <sub>c</sub> =25°C
<b>Cable</b>	4mm <sup>2</sup>	<b>Maximum Power Voltage</b>	40.90V
<b>Dimension</b>	2278x1134x35mm	<b>Warranty</b>	Product warranty 12 years/25 years up to 85% output power